
Team Coach Contact Number
Greene County 1 Angie Murphy 515-370-3075
Greene County 2 Leah Wolters 360-951-0320

Ogden 1 Jake Stotts
Paul Crosman

(515) 460-7801

Ogden 2 John Namovicz
Jason Prouty

(515) 512-0046
(515) 230-0854

Ogden 3 Robert & Dezaray Buchwald (515) 230-5720

Ogden 4 Mary Bergstrom
Melinda Engelmann

(515) 230-1771
(515) 451-3167

First team listed is "Away" (Away - BLUE , Home - White)

Date Location Time Teams Snacks
Saturday, April 6 Ogden 9:00am O1 v O2

Ogden 10:00am O4 v O3

Tuesday, April 9 Ogden 6:00pm O3 v O1

Saturday, April 13 Jefferson 9:00am O4 v GC1
Jefferson 10:00am O1 v GC2

Ogden 9:00am O2 v O3

Tuesday, April 16 Ogden 6:00pm O4 v O2

Tuesday, April 23 Ogden 6:00pm O2 v O1

Saturday, April 27 Ogden 9:00am GC1 v O2
Ogden 10:00am GC2 v O4

Tuesday, April 30 Ogden 6:00pm O3 v O4

Saturday, May 4 Jefferson 9:00am O2 v GC2
Jefferson 10:00am O3 v GC1

Ogden 9:00am O1 v O4

Tuesday, May 7 Ogden 6:00pm O3 v O2

Saturday, May 11 Ogden 9:00am GC1 v O1
Ogden 10:00am GC2 v O3

Tuesday, May 14 Ogden 6:00pm O4 v O1

Saturday, May 18
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Make-up Week


